GOBIERNO

SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
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C_MU(I)\IICIPI NOM_MUNICIPIO C_LOCALIDAD

26004
26012
26017
26017
26017
26017
26017
26017
26017
26017
26017
26017
26017
26017
26017
26017
26017
26017
26017
26017
26017
26017
26017
26017
26017
26018
26018
26018
26018
26020
26020
26025
26025
26025
26025
26029
26029
26029
26029
26029

ALTAR
BACUM
CABORCA
CABORCA
CABORCA
CABORCA
CABORCA
CABORCA
CABORCA
CABORCA
CABORCA
CABORCA
CABORCA
CABORCA
CABORCA
CABORCA
CABORCA
CABORCA
CABORCA
CABORCA
CABORCA
CABORCA
CABORCA
CABORCA
CABORCA
CAJEME
CAJEME
CAJEME
CAJEME
CARBO
CARBO
EMPALME
EMPALME
EMPALME
EMPALME
GUAYMAS
GUAYMAS
GUAYMAS
GUAYMAS
GUAYMAS

260040165
260120090
260170612
260170830
260171062
260171193
260170898
260170009
260170241
260170297
260170322
260171097
260171121
260170062
260170083
260170190
260170288
260170601
260170397
260170357
260170037
260170957
260170325
260170246
260170041
260180093
260181015
260180403
260180494
260200210
260200067
260250029
260250034
260250136
260250013
260290307
260290314
260290338
260290142
260290101

NOM_LOCALIDAD

LLANO BLANCO (RANCHO SECO)
PRIMERO DE MAYO (CAMPO 77)
SIEMPRE VIVA

SAN LUIS DEL DESIERTO (EL 30)
LA REALIDAD

LA ANGOSTURA (LUIS BORQUES)
POBLADO SAN FELIPE

ALVARO OBREGON

EL REBELDE

LA VENTANA (BIZANI)

LA BARRA (LA BARRA PERDIDA)
SPR VINEDOS VIVA

SAN RAMON

EL COYOTE

EL DIAMANTE (LA RETRANCA)
SAN JOAQUIN

CACHANILLA Il

SAN RAMON

QUINCE DE SEPTIEMBRE

SAN FELIPE DEL RINCON
RODOLFO CAMPODONICO

EL SINSON

MARIBEL

PLUTARCO ELIAS CALLES (LA Y GRIEGA)
VILLA CENTAURO DEL NORTE
CUAUHTEMOC (CAMPO CINCO)
SANTA MARIA

PUEBLO YAQUI

SAN CARLOS (BLOQUE 1301)
ZANJON

SELVA

JUNELANCAHUI (EL MEZQUITE)
JOSE MARIA MORELOS Y PAVON (LA
JUAN RODRIGUEZ

CRUZ DE PIEDRA

TORIM

TRIUNFO SANTA ROSA
PROFESOR GRACIANO SANCHEZ
GENERAL LAZARO CARDENAS
FRANCISCO MARQUEZ
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26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
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26030
26030
26030
26030
26030
26030
26030
26030
26030
26030
26030
26030
26030
26030
26030
26030
26030
26030
26030
26030
26030
26030
26030
26030
26030
26030
26030
26030
26030
26030
26030
26030
26030
26030
26056
26056
26056
26056
26056
26071

NOM_MUNICIPIO

HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
SAN MIGUEL DE
SAN MIGUEL DE
SAN MIGUEL DE
SAN MIGUEL DE
SAN MIGUEL DE
BENITO JUAREZ

260303178
260300719
260300180
260300223
260301103
260300443
260300597
260301178
260301965
260300861
260300191
260301008
260303397
260300271
260300337
260300856
260301448
260302960
260300238
260301141
260303195
260300305
260300232
260301102
260303327
260300521
260300653
260300989
260300362
260300444
260300450
260300565
260300681
260300987
260560180
260560027
260560182
260560184
260560111
260710001

NOM_LOCALIDAD

MILAGRO DE FATIMA
AGRICOLA OREMOR (SANTA PATRICIA)
SANTA INES UNO (EL CAPITAN)
EL CHALATE

LA TINAJITA

RIO BLANCO

SANTA ROSITA

SANTO NINO

FINCA EL ARCANGEL

DOLORES

CASAS GRANDES DOS (POZO NUMERO DOS)
ALEJANDRO CARRILLO MARCOR
EL JOJOBAL

CAMPO GRANDE

MASOCOBA

SAN LEONARDO

LAS PLAYITAS (NOE)

LOS ARROYOS

EL DORADO

LA PEANA NUEVA

EL PANUELITO

LA JOYA

LA CHOYA

SAN JOSE

VINEDO CAMPO NUEVO

SAN LUIS

EL TRIUNFO

SAN ARTURO

NAPOLES

RIO ESCONDIDO

CAMPO DULCE (EL SAHUESO)
SANTA ELENA

ZAMORA

PERICO UNO

LA VINORAMA

PESQUEIRA

VINEDO EL MANTO

VINEDO PESQUEIRA

VINEDO LA MESA

VILLA JUAREZ



